GETU
Wettkampfe
Rang  Turnerln

1 G Fetscher Simon
2 S Gislerlvan

3 B Niederhauser Roman
4 * Miuller Julien

5 * Meier Martin

6 * Hofstetter Michael
7 * Bischof Samuel

8 * Volger Adrian

9 * Schmidli Jonas
10 * Marty Sandro

11 Bischof David

12 Meier Yanik

13 Locher René

14 Oeschger Elija

15 Riede Brian

16 Siegenthaler Shemaiah
17 Moix Vincent

18 Kndrr Gabriel

19 Egloff Adrian

20 Kaufmann Marc
21 Wist Roger

22 Boss Daniel

23 Nauer Nick

Samstag, 11. Mai 2013

Jg
1994
1992
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1993
1997
1995
1993
1996
1994
1995
1998
1996
1996
1993
1984
1997
1995
1996
1999

Verein

TZ Schattdorf

TZ Schattdorf

Getu Obfelden
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
Getu Obfelden
KuGetu Kleindéttingen
TSV Rohrdorf

STV Wettingen

TZ Schattdorf
KuGetu Kleinddttingen
Getu Obfelden
TSV Rohrdorf

TV Sulz

TV Sulz

Granichen STV
STV Wettingen
Getu Brittnau

STV Niederrohrdorf
TV Wohlen

TSV Rohrdorf

TV Sulz

Jugi Hagglingen

Rangliste Kategorie 6

Verband BO
uTv 9.45
uUTv 9.25
ZTV ~ 9.30
ATV 9.25
ATV 9.05
ZTV 9.25
ATV 9.40
ATV 9.10
ATV  9.00
uUTv 9.25
ATV  9.00
ZTV 8.85
ATV 8.70
ATV  8.80
ATV  8.80
ATV 8.85
ATV  9.00
ATV 7.65
ATV 8.80
ATV 8.25
ATV  8.90
ATV 8.65
ATV  8.60

RI
9.55
9.45
9.15
9.10
9.30
9.25
9.25
9.00
9.20
9.05
8.85
8.85
8.75
8.25
8.20
8.20
9.10
8.85
8.70
8.40
8.85
8.20
8.20

SP
9.65
9.45
9.65
9.65
9.30
9.45
9.30
8.95
9.30
9.20
9.50
9.40
9.55
9.30
8.80
9.25
9.20
9.15
8.50
8.65
6.20
8.65
8.65

BA
9.40
9.60
9.20
9.35
9.30
8.85
8.70
9.00
8.70
8.85
8.95
8.70
8.60
8.30
8.70
8.65
8.00
8.60
8.15
7.95
9.10
7.90
8.00

RE
9.70
9.40
9.65
9.35
9.25
9.20
9.10
9.45
9.05
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.45
9.25
9.15
8.50
7.60
8.60
8.60
8.95
8.90
8.20
7.20

Total
47.75
47.15
46.95
46.70
46.20
46.00
45.75
45.50
45.25
45.10
45.05
44 55
44.05
43.90
43.65
43.45
42.90
42.85
42.75
42.20
41.95
41.60
40.65

SWISSLOS

Sportfonds Aargau
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